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Mês Rentabilidade da Carteira Rentabilidade Acumulada Meta Atuarial Diferença

Fevereiro 0,30 -0,87 2,45 -3,33

Março 1,78 0,92 4,57 -3,66

Abril -0,17 0,75 6,15 -5,40

Maio 0,79 1,54 7,12 -5,58

Junho -0,12 1,42 8,31 -6,90

Julho 0,59 2,01 8,05 -6,05

Agosto 1,27 3,28 8,14 -4,86

Setembro 0,99 4,27 8,30 -4,04

Outubro 1,24 5,51 9,42 -3,92

Novembro 0,17 5,68 10,36 -4,68

Dezembro 0,46 6,14 11,53 -5,39

Janeiro -1,21 -1,21 0,98 -2,19


